
Sold Price:Sold Price: $545,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$599,900
$181 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 201
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/13/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/16/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $15,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA

Address:Address: 3550 S Osprey Trl
NS/EW:NS/EW: 3550 S / W

City:City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: HAWKS RANCH
Tax ID:Tax ID: 54-240-0046 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,102
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $35/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Advanced Comm
Services HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-641-1844

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Picnic Area; Playground
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Saratoga Shores Jr High:Jr High: Willowcreek

Sr High:Sr High: Lehi Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2995 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family (PUD)
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 2010 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.18  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 100 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 3 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 10%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles; Pitched Basement:Basement: Daylight; Full; Walkout
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Rv Parking; Extra Length

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water:Water: Culinary; Secondary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Draperies Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals:Animals: Pets > 75 Lbs.
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Lake; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Balcony; Basement Entrance; Outdoor Lighting; Sliding Glass Doors; Walkout
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Updated; Range/Oven: Free

Stdng.; Vaulted Ceilings
Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground
Inclusions:Inclusions: Dryer; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Refrigerator; Window Coverings

Exclusions:Exclusions: Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Shed; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Top Equity Realty, LLC

Remarks: Remarks: **Seller offering $10k in concessions to go towards repairs and/or rate buy down** This gorgeous Two-Story home has beautiful
Lake and/or Mountain Views in ALL directions! This quiet, dreamy little neighborhood is full of fun activities for everyone in the
family. Amazing layout, Huge primary bedroom with en-suite bathroom, extra deep 3rd car garage with RV parking behind the
gate. Walkout basement to a large backyard that provides endless possibilities to make your own. This lay out + breath taking
views is a very rare find! Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from county
records. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $479,990 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$479,705
$248 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 67
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/19/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/16/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: FHA
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
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Parking: Uncovered; Rv Parking;

Storage Above; Extra Length
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete

Floor:Floor: Water:Water: Culinary
Window Cov:Window Cov: Plantation Shutters Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor

Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No
Exterior:Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Brick; Stucco Animals:Animals: 

Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Fruit Trees; Landscaping: Full; Mature Trees; Vegetable Garden; Waterfall

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Full; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Patio: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; French Doors; Great Room; Kitchen:

Second; Oven: Double; Range: Countertop
Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Exercise Room; Park/Playground
Inclusions:Inclusions: Basketball Standard; Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Range Hood; Swing Set; Trampoline

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: The Real Estate Group

Remarks: Remarks: Welcome to the epitome of luxury living in this high-class estate, where elegance and sophistication abound. As you approach
the property, an impeccably maintained yard surrounds the residence, resembling a botanical wonderland. Inside, you'll find
generously proportioned rooms and an open layout that exudes opulence and comfort. The sprawling side yard offers ample
space for RV parking or outdoor activities, while the meticulously designed basement is perfect for hosting memorable
gatherings or cozy evenings. This home, in impeccable condition and exuding a million-dollar feel, invites you to experience the
epitome of high-class living. Welcome to a world where luxury, space, and perfection converge seamlessly. Square footage
figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from count records . Buyer is advised to obtain an
independent measurement.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $437,990 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$437,990
$216 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 0
Contract Date:Contract Date: 10/17/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/17/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 968 E Drifter Ln #2260
NS/EW:NS/EW: / 968

City:City: Saratoga Springs, UT 84045
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: NORTHSHORE
Tax ID:Tax ID: 47-414-2260 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,084
Zoning:Zoning: R-3 HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $105/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $500

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Advantage
Managment HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area;
Playground; Pool

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: No

HOA Remarks:HOA Remarks: Biking Trails; Club House; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area;
Playground; Pool

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Dry Creek Jr High:Jr High: Willowcreek
Sr High:Sr High: Lehi Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2021 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse (PUD)

Style:Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.02  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: None/Crawl Space

Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
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